ISSF WCH 2017 SHOTGUN
MOSCOW - RUSSIA

30th August

Wednesday

Arrival of Delegations

31st August

Thursday

8:30
8:30
14:00
20:00

Equipment Control Consultation Service - Trap
Pre Event Training Trap - 50 targets

Technical Meeting

Opening Ceremony

1st September

Friday

8:30

Qualification Trap - Day 1 - 50 targets
Men/Men Junior/Women/Women Junior

2nd September

Saturday

8:30

16:00
17:00
18:30

Qualification Trap - Day 2 - 25 targets
Men/Men Junior/Women/Women Junior
Final Trap Women Junior

Final Trap Women

Victory ceremony

3rd September

Sunday

8:30

16:30
17:30
19:00

Qualification Trap - Day 3 - 50 targets
Men/Men Junior

Final Trap Men Junior

Final Trap Men

Victory Ceremony

4th September

Monday

8:30
15:15
16:30

19:00

8:30
8:30

Qualification Trap Mixed Team
Semi Finals

Bronze Medal Match

followed by Gold Medal Match
Victory Ceremony

Equipment Control Consultation Service - D. Trap
Pre Event Training Double Trap

5th September

Tuesday

8:30

16:45
17:45
19:15

Qualification Double Trap
Men/Men Junior/Women
Final Double Trap Men Junior
Final Trap Men

Victory Ceremony

6th September

Wednesday

8:00
8:00

Equipment Control Consultation Service - Skeet
Pre Event Training Skeet - 50 targets

7th September

Thursday

8:00

Qualification Skeet - Day 1 - 50 targets
Men/Men Junior/Women/Women Junior

8th September

Friday

8:00

17:00
18:00
19:30

Qualification Skeet - Day 2 - 25 targets
Men/Men Junior/Women/Women Junior
Final Skeet Women Junior

Final Skeet Women

Victory Ceremony

9th September

Saturday

8:00

17:00
18:00
19:30

Qualification Skeet - Day 3 - 50 targets
Men/Men Junior

Final Skeet Men Junior

Final Skeet Men

Victory Ceremony

10th September

Sunday

8:30
15:15
16:15

18:30
19:00

Qualification Skeet Mixed Team
Semi Finals

Bronze Medal Match

followed by Gold Medal Match
Victory Ceremony

Closing Ceremony

11th September

Monday

Departure of Delegations




